
Bloomington High School North Scheduling Timeline (2018-2019) 

December (2018):  Kathy finalizes MS and HS scheduling presentations  

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Monday, Jan. 7, 2019 – Cougar Leader Scheduling Training in Auditorium (DEN): Cougar Leaders watch 
HS scheduling video/Counselors field Q/A   

Friday, Jan. 11, 2019 – ALL DENS CLOSED:  Cougar Leaders work with Freshmen in Gr. 9 Dens 
(Scheduling video shown in all dens/scheduling materials given to all students) 

*Scheduling Video, New Course Applications, Updated Curriculum Guide, New Course Selection Sheets, 
etc. all available on the BHSN webpage this week. 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Monday, Jan. 14, 2019 – Scheduling Presentation at TriNorth MS (ALL DAY):  Kate and Kathy 
(Auditorium) 

Tuesday, Jan. 15, 2019 – Scheduling Presentation at Batchelor MS (ALL DAY):  Greg and Kate until 
11am/Brooke and Kathy 11am-end of day (Science Rms 341, 342, 343)  

Wednesday, Jan. 16, 2019 –Scheduling Presentation at St. Charles (1:30, Rm. 208) Greg and Brooke 

Thursday – Friday, Jan. 17 – 18, 2019 – English Classroom Scheduling on Skyward (All Counselors 
Rotate Through Classrooms) 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Monday, Jan. 21, 2019 – SCHOOLS CLOSED (MLK DAY) 

Tuesday, Jan. 22, 2019 – Jackson Creek Presentation (ALL DAY):  Julie (Cafeteria)  

Wednesday, Jan. 23, 2019 –Scheduling Presentations at the Project School:  Kathy (Meeting Rooms) 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Monday, Jan. 28, 2019 –*8th Grade (2021) Parent Night (6:30pm):  Admins, Counselors, Dept. Chairs, 
Cougar Leaders 

Thursday, January 31, 2019 - St. Charles “Pick Up” (1:30pm):  Greg and Brooke (Rm. 208) and Jackson 
Creek MS (8am: Cafeteria) “Pick Up”:  Julie (Cafeteria)  

Friday, February 1, 2019 - Batchelor MS “Pick Up” (8:30am-2pm):  All Counselors (Computer Labs) and 
Project School “Pick Up” (12:30pm):  Kathy (Meeting Room) 

Monday, February 4, 2019 – TriNorth MS “Pick Up” (ALL DAY):  All Counselors (Science Classrooms)  

Tuesday, Jan. 29 – Friday, Feb. 1, 2019 – Work on Finalizing HS Schedules and Pick Up from Students 
who are Missing Schedules (Individually:  Counseling Office) 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 


